Report Date
08/15/2018

08/15/2018

08/15/2018
08/15/2018

08/15/2018
08/15/2018

08/15/2018

08/16/2018

Case #
UP-00918-18

UP-00919-18

UP-00920-18
UP-00921-18

UP-00922-18

UP-00923-18

UP-00924-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1

FIRE ALARM-EQUIP MALF S1

INFORMATION L4
PROPERTY FOUND A6

FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU
S1

FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1
FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1

7

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

MARANO CENTER
UNIVERSITY POLICE

SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)

HEWITT UNION (BLDG
29)

SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)

Page 1

Street
UNION RD

UNION RD

GLIMMERGLASS

LAGOON

CENTENNIAL DR

UNION RD

CENTENNIAL DR



